
SKFGh TR 2024-2025 v5.5.xlsx BAL

BALANCE per 31 of August 2025 2024 BALANCE per 31 of August 2025 2024
in € in € in € in €

2024-2025 2023-2024 2024-2025 2023-2024

ASSETS LIABILITIES

Claims -4.24€                     -3.62€                     
Equity 61,056.28€             62,243.88€             

NL ING RC 6,088.12€               12,047.86€             
NL ING Savings 54,953.47€             48,237.76€             -€                         
NL Cash -€                         -€                         
GH UBA EUR -300.89€                 649.45€                  
GH UBA GHS 244.56€                  845.75€                  
GH Cash NatCo 75.27€                     466.68€                  

Liabilities -€                         -€                         

Accrued assets Accrued liabilities -€                         -€                         

TOTAL ASSETS 61,056.28€             62,243.88€             TOTAL LIABILITIES 61,056.28€             62,243.88€             

2024-2025 2023-2024 2024-2025 2023-2024
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SKFGh TR 2024-2025 v5.5.xlsx SKFGh TR 2024-2025 v5.5.xlsx

PROFIT and LOSS per 31 of August 2025 2024 PROFIT and LOSS per 31 of August 2025 2024
in € in € in € in €

2024-2025 2023-2024 2024-2025 2023-2024

A. INCOME

A. INCOME Donations 3,013.40€                    11,286.21€                 

Donations 3,013.40€                    11,286.21€                 -€                             -€                             

0 -€                             -€                             -€                             -€                             

0 -€                             -€                             -€                             -€                             

Other income -€                             -€                             -€                             -€                             

TOTAL 3,013.40€                   11,286.21€                 -€                             -€                             

-€                             -€                             

B. EXPENDITURE Interest 715.71€                       218.48€                       

NL SKFNL Foundation -€                             -€                             Other income -€                             -€                             

NL Cost website 38.98€                         -€                             TOTAL 3,729.11€                   11,504.69€                 

GH SKFGh Foundation -€                             -€                             B. EXPENDITURE

GH Junior Board -€                             30.14€                         NL SKFNL Foundation -€                             -€                             

GH NatCo 377.42€                       452.03€                       NL Cost website 38.98€                         -€                             

GH Selection 163.55€                       -€                             

GH AM -€                             -€                             GH SKFGh Foundation -€                             -€                             

GH JHS -€                             -€                             GH Junior Board -€                             30.14€                         

GH SHS 1,849.33€                    2,220.24€                    GH NatCo 377.42€                       452.03€                       

GH Uni 1,918.39€                    1,592.21€                    GH Selection 163.55€                       -€                             

GH SmartSeven -€                             -€                             GH AM -€                             -€                             

Other Cost -€                             -€                             GH JHS -€                             -€                             

TOTAL 4,347.67€                   4,294.62€                   GH SHS 1,849.33€                    2,220.24€                    

GH Uni 1,918.39€                    1,592.21€                    

Result before Financial Profit and Loss -1,334.27€                  6,991.59€                    GH SmartSeven -€                             -€                             

Other Cost -€                             -€                             

C. FINANCIAL Profit and Loss -€                             -€                             

NL&GH Bank cost -351.77€                      -325.07€                      -€                             -€                             

Interest 715.71€                       218.48€                       NL&GH Bank cost 351.77€                       325.07€                       

Interest Cost -€                             -€                             

Interest Cost -€                             -€                             

Loss in Exchange rate -217.27€                      -202.75€                      -€                             -€                             

Round-off -€                             -€                             Loss in Exchange rate 217.27€                       202.75€                       

Round-off -€                             -€                             

TOTAL 4,916.71€                   4,822.44€                   

RESULT -1,187.60€                  6,682.25€                   RESULT -1,187.60€                  6,682.25€                   

OK OK
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